
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 05/05/23 to 05/12/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 05/05/23 to 05/12/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 05/05/23 to 05/12/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit ($ 181.9980) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 166.5000

Total % Net Gain (0.68%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.63%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 375.6973 / $ 67.5006 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 369.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (206.43%) / (37.09%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

221.92%

Gross Profit $ 650.7324 Total Trades 46

Gross Loss ($ 832.7305) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 2.214 Winning Rate 26.09%

Profit Factor 0.781 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.451 / (0.162)

Avg Winning Trade 54.2277 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (24.4921) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade ($ 3.9565) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 151.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 76.3789) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit ($ 138.9922) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 166.5000

Total % Net Gain (0.52%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.63%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 290.5078 / $ 44.2824 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 369.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (209.01%) / (31.86%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

221.92%

Gross Profit $ 265.2383 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 404.2305) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 3.117 Winning Rate 17.39%

Profit Factor 0.656 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.356 / (0.284)

Avg Winning Trade 66.3096 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (21.2753) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 6.0431) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 151.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 76.3789) Avg Losing Bars 11

Total Net Profit ($ 43.0059) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 166.5000

Total % Net Gain (0.16%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.63%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 229.1895 / $ 44.6652 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 369.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (532.93%) / (103.86%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

221.92%

Gross Profit $ 385.4941 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 428.5000) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 1.687 Winning Rate 34.78%

Profit Factor 0.900 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.528 / (0.066)

Avg Winning Trade 48.1868 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (28.5667) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade ($ 1.8698) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 127.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 49.4434) Avg Losing Bars 4

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 05/08/2023 06:35 Sell 13290.7500 05/08/2023 07:01 13283.2500 13.0000 13.0000 26

2 05/08/2023 07:16 Sell 13266.0000 05/08/2023 07:20 13283.2500 (36.5000) (23.5000) 4

3 05/08/2023 07:34 Sell 13260.2500 05/08/2023 07:41 13278.5000 (38.5000) (62.0000) 7

4 05/08/2023 08:00 Buy 13293.5000 05/08/2023 08:27 13293.0459 (2.9082) (64.9082) 27

5 05/08/2023 08:37 Buy 13299.5000 05/08/2023 09:04 13314.0615 27.1230 (37.7852) 27

6 05/08/2023 09:06 Buy 13318.2500 05/08/2023 09:13 13314.2500 (10.0000) (47.7852) 7

7 05/08/2023 09:38 Buy 13319.5000 05/08/2023 10:06 13316.9346 (7.1309) (54.9160) 28

8 05/08/2023 10:07 Buy 13324.5000 05/08/2023 11:03 13342.9883 34.9766 (19.9395) 56

9 05/08/2023 11:46 Buy 13353.5000 05/08/2023 12:13 13354.2500 (0.5000) (20.4395) 27

10 05/08/2023 12:34 Sell 13343.5000 05/08/2023 12:42 13352.5000 (20.0000) (40.4395) 8

11 05/09/2023 06:56 Buy 13297.7500 05/09/2023 07:09 13294.8184 (7.8633) (48.3027) 13

12 05/09/2023 08:06 Sell 13286.2500 05/09/2023 09:23 13270.3447 29.8105 (18.4922) 77

13 05/09/2023 09:41 Sell 13262.0000 05/09/2023 09:45 13271.7500 (21.5000) (39.9922) 4

14 05/09/2023 10:02 Buy 13288.2500 05/09/2023 10:25 13280.4600 (17.5801) (57.5723) 23

15 05/09/2023 10:54 Buy 13284.5000 05/09/2023 11:08 13282.4482 (6.1035) (63.6758) 14

16 05/09/2023 11:10 Buy 13289.0000 05/09/2023 11:24 13285.8623 (8.2754) (71.9512) 14

17 05/09/2023 12:11 Sell 13274.0000 05/09/2023 12:33 13270.7500 4.5000 (67.4512) 22

18 05/10/2023 06:31 Buy 13401.5000 05/10/2023 06:40 13364.3105 (76.3789) (143.8301) 9

19 05/10/2023 07:16 Buy 13425.5000 05/10/2023 07:18 13407.7588 (37.4824) (181.3125) 2

20 05/10/2023 08:02 Sell 13324.5000 05/10/2023 08:05 13333.0000 (19.0000) (200.3125) 3

21 05/10/2023 09:14 Sell 13348.7500 05/10/2023 09:29 13356.7500 (18.0000) (218.3125) 15

22 05/10/2023 09:36 Sell 13344.0000 05/10/2023 09:38 13362.2500 (38.5000) (256.8125) 2

23 05/10/2023 09:51 Sell 13347.7500 05/10/2023 10:46 13283.2500 127.0000 (129.8125) 55

24 05/10/2023 11:24 Buy 13350.0000 05/10/2023 12:49 13426.5000 151.0000 21.1875 85

25 05/11/2023 06:31 Sell 13405.5000 05/11/2023 07:13 13404.2500 0.5000 21.6875 42

26 05/11/2023 07:17 Sell 13383.7500 05/11/2023 07:25 13407.4717 (49.4434) (27.7559) 8

27 05/11/2023 07:32 Sell 13385.7500 05/11/2023 07:46 13386.8770 (4.2539) (32.0098) 14

28 05/11/2023 08:10 Buy 13420.5000 05/11/2023 08:20 13404.5000 (34.0000) (66.0098) 10

29 05/11/2023 08:28 Buy 13433.7500 05/11/2023 08:48 13422.7500 (24.0000) (90.0098) 20

30 05/11/2023 08:54 Buy 13437.5000 05/11/2023 09:02 13421.0000 (35.0000) (125.0098) 8

31 05/11/2023 09:21 Buy 13441.0000 05/11/2023 09:27 13433.7500 (16.5000) (141.5098) 6

32 05/11/2023 09:30 Buy 13448.5000 05/11/2023 09:55 13448.2500 (2.5000) (144.0098) 25

33 05/11/2023 10:08 Buy 13454.2500 05/11/2023 10:12 13441.0000 (28.5000) (172.5098) 4

34 05/11/2023 10:28 Sell 13432.0000 05/11/2023 10:38 13444.7500 (27.5000) (200.0098) 10

35 05/11/2023 10:45 Sell 13424.0000 05/11/2023 10:58 13418.0000 10.0000 (190.0098) 13

36 05/11/2023 11:49 Buy 13465.2500 05/11/2023 12:05 13454.2500 (24.0000) (214.0098) 16

37 05/11/2023 12:13 Buy 13466.0000 05/11/2023 12:17 13445.5000 (43.0000) (257.0098) 4

38 05/12/2023 06:31 Buy 13476.2500 05/12/2023 06:38 13465.9961 (22.5078) (279.5176) 7

39 05/12/2023 06:54 Sell 13461.0000 05/12/2023 07:43 13406.2500 107.5000 (172.0176) 49

40 05/12/2023 07:58 Sell 13392.0000 05/12/2023 08:04 13414.2500 (46.5000) (218.5176) 6

41 05/12/2023 08:44 Sell 13375.5000 05/12/2023 08:48 13389.2334 (29.4668) (247.9844) 4

42 05/12/2023 09:06 Sell 13381.5000 05/12/2023 10:05 13333.9082 93.1836 (154.8008) 59

43 05/12/2023 11:06 Sell 13321.2500 05/12/2023 11:10 13331.4180 (22.3359) (177.1367) 4

44 05/12/2023 11:12 Sell 13316.0000 05/12/2023 11:27 13329.2500 (28.5000) (205.6367) 15

45 05/12/2023 11:41 Sell 13318.0000 05/12/2023 11:48 13331.2500 (28.5000) (234.1367) 7

46 05/12/2023 12:01 Buy 13345.0000 05/12/2023 12:50 13372.0693 52.1387 (181.9980) 49
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